
PERSONAL DETAILS
Name 

Job Title 

Company Name 

Street Address 

City 

Email 

Telephone 

Signature

State                   Postcode

Fax

Date

(All orders must be signed for processing)

I would like to pay (please tick approprite box)

Using my LexisNexis Account No: Personal/Company cheque enclosed (payable to LexisNexis)

Credit Card Visa Mastercard AMEX

Name  on credit card

Card Number 

Signature of cardholder
(All orders must be signed for processing)

Expiration Date

To obtain a LexisNexis account, please call 1 800 772 7272.

To ensure your personal data is securely handled 
please send your completed order form back to 
us via post and fax only. Alternatively, you can call 
Customer Support and make a payment over the 
telephone.

SEND YOUR COMPLETED ORDER
•	 Fax 1800 800 122 
•	 Post (no stamp required) 
•	 Reply Paid 61280 
•	 LexisNexis Order Management 
•	 Locked Bag 2222 
•	 CHATSWOOD NSW 2067
•	 Customer Support Call toll free 1800 772 772

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
*All prices are in AUD, include GST and are current as of 01/10/2014. Prices are subject to change and all orders remain valid until cancelled in writing. 
*Postage and handling may incur an extra charge. 
* Discounts are based on bundle packages purchased via LexisNexis eStore or LexisNexis RMs / RD. This offer is not for bookstores and resellers and is not valid on individual titles purchase. Offer valid until 30 November 2014 only.

30-Day Guarantee 
You have 30 days in which to examine any book or service published by LexisNexis Australia. If it fails to satisfy your needs, return it in sealable condition within 30 days of invoice and we will give you a full credit. No credit is given for books and services 
published outside Australia.

Imporant Privacy Notice 

The information you provide on this form is being collected by Reed International Books Australia Pty Limited trading as LexisNexis Australia (LexisNexis) for the purpose of processing your order or enquiry and keeping you informed of upcoming 
products, services, offers and events. The information is disclosed from time to time to our related bodies corporate for these purposes. The provision of this information by you is voluntary but if you do not provide some or all of the requested 
information	we	may	be	unable	to	properly	process	your	order.	You	have	both	a	right	of	access	to	the	personal	information	we	hold	about	you	and	to	ask	us	to	correct	if	it	is	inaccurate	or	out	of	date.	Please	direct	any	queries	to:	The	Privacy	Officer,	
LexisNexis Australia or email to privacy@LexisNexis.com.au.

        I do not wish to be informed of LexisNexis products or services.

© 2014 Reed International Books Australia Pty Ltd trading as LexisNexis. LexisNexis and the Knowledge Burst logo are registered trademarks of Reed Elsevier Properties Inc. License ABN 70 001 002 357.
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Qty Title Format

ORDER DETAILS

ISBN Price (AUD) Total Price (AUD)

 Powers of Attorney, 2nd edition
 Powers of Attorney, 2nd edition
 Law of Confidentiality 
 Law of Confidentiality 
DAL PONT RELATED TITLES
Law of Agency, 3rd edition 
Law of Agency, 3rd edition
Law of Costs, 3rd edition
Law of Costs, 3rd edition
Law of Succession 
Law of Succession 
Law of Charity 
Law of Charity 

Book
eBook
Book

eBook

Book
eBook
Book

eBook
Book

eBook
Book

eBook

 9780409337907

 9780409337914

9780409337921 

 9780409337938

 

9780409334807

9780409334814

9780409334784

9780409334791

9780409331912

9780409331929

9780409327298

9780409332483

 $140.00 
 $140.00
 $285.00 
 $285.00 

 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00 
 $285.00

*Get 20% OFF on Dal Pont related titles by purchasing Powers 
of Attorney, 2nd edition or Law of Confidentiality.
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