PERSONAL DETAILS

Name		
Job Title		
Company Name		
Street Address		
City	State	Postcode
Email		
Telephone	Fax	
Signature	Date	

(All orders must be signed for processing)

ORDER DETAILS

*Get 20% OFF on Dal Pont related titles by purchasing Powers

of Attorney, 2nd edition or Law of Confidentiality.

Qty	Title	Format	ISBN	Price (AUD)	Total Price (AUD)
	Powers of Attorney, 2nd edition	Book	9780409337907	\$140.00	
	Powers of Attorney, 2nd edition	eBook	9780409337914	\$140.00	
	Law of Confidentiality	Book	9780409337921	\$285.00	
	Law of Confidentiality	eBook	9780409337938	\$285.00	
	DAL PONT RELATED TITLES				
	Law of Agency, 3rd edition	Book	9780409334807	\$285.00	
	Law of Agency, 3rd edition	eBook	9780409334814	\$285.00	
	Law of Costs, 3rd edition	Book	9780409334784	\$285.00	
	Law of Costs, 3rd edition	eBook	9780409334791	\$285.00	
	Law of Succession	Book	9780409331912	\$285.00	
	Law of Succession	eBook	9780409331929	\$285.00	
	Law of Charity	Book	9780409327298	\$285.00	
	Law of Charity	eBook	9780409332483	\$285.00	

I would like to pay (please tick approprite box)

Using my LexisNexis Account No:	Personal/Company cheque enclosed (payable to LexisNexis)
To obtain a LexisNexis account, please call 1800 772 7272.	🗌 Credit Card 🔲 Visa 🔲 Mastercard 🔲 AMEX

Name on credit card

Card Number

Signature of cardholder

(All orders must be signed for processing)

SEND YOUR COMPLETED ORDER

- Fax 1800 800 122
- Post (no stamp required)
- Reply Paid 61280 LexisNexis Order Management Locked Bag 2222
 - CHATSWOOD NSW 2067 Customer Support Call toll free 1800 772 772

To ensure your personal data is securely handled please send your completed order form back to us via post and fax only. Alternatively, you can call Customer Support and make a payment over the telephone.

Expiration Date _

[®] LexisNexis[®]

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

* Poscourts are based on bundle packages purchased via LexisNexis eStore or LexisNexis RMs / RD. This offer is not for bookstores and resellers and is not valid on individual titles purchase. * Discounts are based on bundle packages purchased via LexisNexis eStore or LexisNexis RMs / RD. This offer is not for bookstores and resellers and is not valid on individual titles purchase. Offer valid until 30 November 2014 only.

30-Day Guarantee

You have 30 days in which to examine any book or service published by LexisNexis Australia. If it fails to satisfy your needs, return it in sealable condition within 30 days of invoice and we will give you a full credit. No credit is given for books and services published outside Australia.

Imporant Privacy Notice

The information you provide on this form is being collected by Reed International Books Australia Pty Limited trading as LexisNexis Australia (LexisNexis) for the purpose of processing your order or enquiry and keeping you informed of upcoming products, services, offers and events. The information is disclosed from time to time to our related bodies corporate for these purposes. The provision of this information by you is voluntary but if you do not provide some or all of the requested information we may be unable to properly process your order. You have both a right of access to the personal information we hold about you and to ask us to correct if it is inaccurate or out of date. Please direct any queries to: The Privacy Officer, LexisNexis Australia or email to privacy@LexisNexis.com.au.

I do not wish to be informed of LexisNexis products or services

© 2014 Reed International Books Australia Pty Ltd trading as LexisNexis. LexisNexis and the Knowledge Burst logo are registered trademarks of Reed Elsevier Properties Inc. License ABN 70 001 002 357.